
Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around

Sulphur Springs 7/21/2012 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 23 2nd 23 3rd 21 1st 23

288 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 5.0 19.0 6.0 18.0 2.0 20.0 6.0 18.0 75.0 1

9 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 15.0 9.0 3.0 21.0 1.0 21.0 4.0 20.0 71.0 2

27 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 2.0 22.0 13.0 11.0 4.0 18.0 5.0 19.0 70.0 3

283 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 18.0 6.0 2.0 22.0 5.0 17.0 1.0 23.0 68.0 4

22 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 4.0 20.0 7.0 17.0 7.0 15.0 11.0 13.0 65.0 5

44 Jimmy Mcdavid - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 10.0 14.0 5.0 19.0 9.0 13.0 7.0 17.0 63.0 6

20 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 12.0 12.0 4.0 20.0 16.0 6.0 2.0 22.0 60.0 7

258 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 18.0 1.0 23.0 6.0 16.0 23.0 1.0 58.0 8

248 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 3.0 21.0 18.0 6.0 8.0 14.0 10.0 14.0 55.0 9

282 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 1.0 23.0 11.0 13.0 14.0 8.0 13.0 11.0 55.0 10

10 Sherri Fischer - SLJ  Navijuice - 4912295 14.0 10.0 15.0 9.0 3.0 19.0 8.0 16.0 54.0 11

18 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 16.0 8.0 10.0 14.0 15.0 7.0 3.0 21.0 50.0 12

247 Phillip Hiser - Rosies Little Pearl - 4459918 9.0 15.0 8.0 16.0 17.0 5.0 12.0 12.0 48.0 13

19 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 7.0 17.0 14.0 10.0 11.0 11.0 18.5 5.5 43.5 14

287 Rainy Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 17.0 7.0 9.0 15.0 18.0 4.0 17.0 7.0 33.0 15

241 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 11.0 13.0 17.0 7.0 21.0 1.0 15.0 9.0 30.0 16

235 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 4943777 23.0 1.0 12.0 12.0 13.0 9.0 16.0 8.0 30.0 17

50 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 22.0 2.0 22.0 2.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 10.0 26.0 18

64 Jeanene C. Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 13.0 11.0 19.0 5.0 19.0 3.0 20.0 4.0 23.0 19

55 John Sherrel - Blue Valentine Hayes - 4547949 19.0 5.0 23.0 1.0 20.0 2.0 18.5 5.5 13.5 20

23 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 8.0 16.0 20.0 4.0 SCR 9.0 15.0 0.0

25 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 20.0 4.0 21.0 3.0 12.0 10.0 #N/A 0.0

49 Lynn Stone - My Sugarplum - 141791 21.0 3.0 16.0 8.0 SCR 21.0 3.0 0.0

276 Trace Mitchell - Poco Toms Last - 4661307 SCR #N/A #N/A 22.0 2.0 0.0

Novice All Round



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

23
Shown In 

Class

Entered in 

Class
24 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 3 4 9 5 2 8 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 23 282 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 73.0

2 22 27 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 70.0

3 21 248 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 70.0

4 20 22 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 69.0

5 19 288 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 68.0

6 18 258 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 67.0

7 17 19 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 67.0

8 16 23 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

9 15 247 Phillip Hiser - Rosies Little Pearl - 4459918 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 65.0

10 14 44 Jimmy Mcdavid - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 65.0

Novice Pleasure Sulphur SpringsLocation:Bob Moorhouse

2012 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Pleasure

Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 13 241 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 65.0

12 12 20 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 5.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 64.0

13 11 64 Jeanene C. Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 63.0

14 10 10 Sherri Fischer - SLJ  Navijuice - 4912295 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 63.0

15 9 9 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 5.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 61.0

16 8 18 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 61.0

17 7 287 Rainy Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 60.0

18 6 283 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 59.0

19 5 55 John Sherrel - Blue Valentine Hayes - 4547949 4.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 56.0

20 4 25 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 54.0

2012 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 3 49 Lynn Stone - My Sugarplum - 141791 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 50.0

22 2 50 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 45.0

23 1 235 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 4943777 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 44.0

SCR #N/A 276 Trace Mitchell - Poco Toms Last - 4661307

2012 Sulphur Springs Show

Novice_Pleasure

Page # 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________



Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

23
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
23 TIE BREAKERS 6 3 4 7 5 1 2 8

Descriptions of Obstacles
Water 

Gun

Trot left; 

squirt, 

return

lope 

poles 

right 

lead

Walk 

bridge

Back 

thru 

Trees

Side 

pass log

Work 

Gate

Walk 

bridge

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s

Total   

(1-100)

1 23 258 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.0

2 22 283 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.0

3 21 9 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 47.0

4 20 20 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 47.0

5 19 44 Jimmy Mcdavid - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.5

6 18 288 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.5

7 17 22 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.5

8 16 247 Phillip Hiser - Rosies Little Pearl - 4459918 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.0

9 15 287 Rainy Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.0

10 14 18 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.0

Novice Trail Sulphur SpringsLocation:Dewayne Rhea

limited pleasure

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 13 282 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.5

12 12 235 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 4943777 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 45.5

13 11 27 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 6.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 45.0

14 10 19 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 45.0

15 9 10 Sherri Fischer - SLJ  Navijuice - 4912295 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 44.5

16 8 49 Lynn Stone - My Sugarplum - 141791 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 44.5

17 7 241 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 44.5

18 6 248 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 44.5

19 5 64 Jeanene C. Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 44.0

20 4 23 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 44.0

limited pleasure

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 3 25 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 6.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 43.5

22 2 50 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 43.0

23 1 55 John Sherrel - Blue Valentine Hayes - 4547949 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 42.5

limited pleasure

Novice_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:

21
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
23 TIE BREAKERS 1 8 2 6 7 3 4 5

NY2
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 

Rollback

Right 

Rollback

Stop & 

Back

Right 

Spins

Left  

Spins

Right 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Left 

Circles & 

Lead 

Change

Stop

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 21 9 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 4.0 52.0

2 20 288 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 5.0 2.0 50.0

3 19 10 Sherri Fischer - SLJ  Navijuice - 4912295 5.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 2.0 47.5

4 18 27 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 44.5

5 17 283 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 5.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 43.5

6 16 258 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 2.0 42.5

7 15 22 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 3.5 7.0 7.0 4.0 2.5 37.5

8 14 248 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 37.0

9 13 44 Jimmy Mcdavid - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 10.5 36.0

10 12 50 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 2.0 34.5

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Sulphur SpringsLocation:Jason Becker

limited pleasure

Novice_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 11 19 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 8.0 33.5

12 10 25 Lisa Passell - Marking Your Tracks - 4547914 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 8.0 33.0

13 9 235 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 4943777 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 2.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 29.0

14 8 282 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 27.5

15 7 18 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 6.0 24.5

16 6 20 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 12.0 24.0

17 5 247 Phillip Hiser - Rosies Little Pearl - 4459918 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 18.0 22.0

18 4 287 Rainy Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 2.5 3.0 4.5 3.0 2.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 15.0 18.5

19 3 64 Jeanene C. Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 4.5 4.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 3.5 15.0 18.0

20 2 55 John Sherrel - Blue Valentine Hayes - 4547949 3.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 15.0

limited pleasure

Novice_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 1 241 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 2.0 2.5 4.0 23.0 5.0

SCR #N/A 23 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 

SCR #N/A 49 Lynn Stone - My Sugarplum - 141791

limited pleasure

Novice_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

7/21/2012 Judge:Bob MoorhouseLoc.

23
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
23 TIE BREAKERS 7 5 3 1 2 4 6

NOV Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 

trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 

cone, Stop, 

Back  and 

Rollbck          

(1-4)

Ext Trot to 

cone, Stop 

Back, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 

Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 

center, 

Stop, Back, 

Pivot, Call 

for cow                

(1-4)

Control 

Position 

Correct-

ness 

Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 

difficulty, 

eye appeal, 

cow sense        

(1-20)

Total 

Penalties
Total   

Working 

Cow Class 

Score           

(1-60)

1 23.0 283 Tony White - CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 1 2 2 2 2 6 6 21

2 22.0 20 Robert D Muir - Mr Kings Fault - 4843566 3 2 2 2 3 4 4 20

3 21.0 18 Richard Cooper - Senor Jackson - 4483558 2 2 2 2 2 5 5 20

4 20.0 9 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 2 2 2 2 1 5 6 20

5 19.0 27 Jeff Passell - Delta Getsya Bucks - 756988 2 2 3 1 2 5 5 20

6 18.0 288 Jodie Smith Goff - Freckles Resolve - 5035973 2 2 2 2 3 4 4 19

7 17.0 44 Jimmy Mcdavid - Itsa Boomin Pleasure - 4304003 2 1 2 2 2 5 5 19

8 16.0 10 Sherri Fischer - SLJ  Navijuice - 4912295 2 3 2 2 1 4 5 19

9 15.0 23 Frank Dias - Lena Get Your Gun - 2 2 2 1 2 4 5 18

10 14.0 248 Diane Hiser - KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 1 2 2 2 2 4 4 17

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Sulphur Springs

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

limited pleasure

Novice_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 13.0 22 Terry Dobrovolsky - CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 1 2 1 2 2 4 5 17

12 12.0 247 Phillip Hiser - Rosies Little Pearl - 4459918 1 1 1 1 2 5 6 17

13 11.0 282 Cindy White - Red River China - 4817014 1 1 2 1 1 5 6 17

14 10.0 50 Shelly Salvatore - Docs Sunny Stripe - 2176827 1 2 1 1 1 5 6 17

15 9.0 241 Joseph Donnell - Becca Royalpepto - 5064891 1 1 1 1 2 5 5 16

16 8.0 235 Kenny Martin - Mister Chula - 4943777 1 1 1 1 2 4 5 15

17 7.0 287 Rainy Walker - Double Take Charm - 583500 2 1 2 1 1 3 5 15

18.5 5.5 55 John Sherrel - Blue Valentine Hayes - 4547949 1 1 1 1 1 4 5 14

18.5 5.5 19 Jennifer Cooper - Eloquent Staressence - 902543 1 1 1 1 1 4 5 14

20 4.0 64 Jeanene C. Williams - Im Inwhizable - 4560746 1 2 1 2 1 3 3 13

limited pleasure

Novice_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

21 3.0 49 Lynn Stone - My Sugarplum - 141791 1 1 1 1 1 4 4 13

22 2.0 276 Trace Mitchell - Poco Toms Last - 4661307 1 1 1 1 1 3 4 12

23 1.0 258 Joe Woodard - Smoky Starlight - 4225129 1 1 1 2 1 0 0 6

limited pleasure

Novice_Cowhorse
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